
Day Date Ramadan Fajr -
Suhoor Ends

Sunrise Maghrib -
Iftar

Thu 19-Feb 1 4:12 5:34 6:32

Fri 20-Feb 2 4:13 5:34 6:31

Sat 21-Feb 3 4:13 5:35 6:30

Sun 22-Feb 4 4:14 5:36 6:29

Mon 23-Feb 5 4:15 5:36 6:28

Tue 24-Feb 6 4:16 5:37 6:28

Wed 25-Feb 7 4:17 5:38 6:27

Thu 26-Feb 8 4:18 5:38 6:26

Fri 27-Feb 9 4:18 5:39 6:25

Sat 28-Feb 10 4:19 5:40 6:24

Sun 1-Mar 11 4:21 5:41 6:22

Mon 2-Mar 12 4:22 5:41 6:21

Tue 3-Mar 13 4:22 5:42 6:20

Wed 4-Mar 14 4:23 5:43 6:19

Thu 5-Mar 15 4:24 5:43 6:18

Fri 6-Mar 16 4:25 5:44 6:17

Sat 7-Mar 17 4:25 5:44 6:15

Sun 8-Mar 18 4:26 5:45 6:14

Mon 9-Mar 19 4:27 5:46 6:13

Tue 10-Mar 20 4:27 5:46 6:12

Wed 11-Mar 21 4:28 5:47 6:11

Thu 12-Mar 22 4:29 5:47 6:10

Fri 13-Mar 23 4:29 5:48 6:09

Sat 14-Mar 24 4:30 5:48 6:08

Sun 15-Mar 25 4:31 5:49 6:07

Mon 16-Mar 26 4:31 5:49 6:06

Tue 17-Mar 27 4:32 5:50 6:05

Wed 18-Mar 28 4:32 5:51 6:03

Thu 19-Mar 29 4:33 5:51 6:02

Fri 20-Mar 30 4:34 5:52 6:01

PAY YOUR
ZAKAH

DONATE
SADAQAH

PAY YOUR
FITRAH

NIYAAT
(INTENTION) FOR

FASTING

ALLAH-HUMMA
ASUMU GHADDAL-

LAKA FAGHFIRLI MA
QAD-DAMTU WA MA

AKH-KHARTU 

“Oh Allah I shall keep
fast tomorrow for You
(therefore) forgive all

my past and future
sins.”

DUA FOR
BREAKING FAST

ALLAH-HUMMA
LAKA SUMTU WA

BIKA AAMANTU WA
ALAIKA TAWAK-
KALTU WA ALA

RIZQ-QIKA
AFTARTU

FATAQABBAL MINNI

“Oh Allah I have kept
fast for You and I have

put faith in You and I
have relied on You

and I break fast with
the provision provided

by You, (therefore)
accept from me (my

fast).”
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